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Trinity Presbytery Educator/Ed. Pastor/Youth/Children List
Church Name Title PT/FTChurch Address E-mail Phone
Abbeville Morgan Riddle Youth Director PT 301 North Main     morgan@abbevillepres.org 864-993-2031
Aveleigh Cindy Long Generalist FT 1211 Calhoun ST     aveleighchurch@yahoo.com 803-276-3534
Congaree 1221 Lafayette Ave., Cayce, SC  29033 803-794-1131
Cherokee Pres Liz Cely Pastor of Children and Youth FT 3622 Augusta Hwy    liz@cherokeepresbyterian.com 803-466-3253
Cherokee Pres Tom Moore Elder Children and Youth Vol 3622 Augusta Hwy    moore.tg@gmail.com 803-920-8926
First Laurens Ronda Benson Director of Christian Education FT 400 W. Main St.,    ronda@firstpreslaurens.org 864-984-6561
First Aiken Cindy Ploeger DCE FT 224 Barnwell Ave      cindyp@aikenpresbyterian.org 803-648-2880
First Aiken Brock McLeod Youth Min. Asst. PT 224 Barnwell Ave      brockm@aikenpresbyterian.org 864-833-1062
First Clinton Jean Johnson Dir Christian Education FT 410 E. Carolina A     jean@fpcclinton.org 864-833-1062
Forest Lake Andrea Paschal Dir. Of Children, Youth, and Family FT 6500 N. Trenholm     andreapaschal@flpc.org 803-787-5672
Forest Lake Chandler Husley Youth Director PT 6500 N. Trenholm     youthdirector@flpc.org 803-787-5672
Forest Lake Michael East  Pastor, Adult Discipleship FT 6500 N. Trenholm     Michaeleast@flpc.org 803-787-5672
First Greenwood 108 W Cambridge Ave, Greenwood, SC 29646 (864) 229-5814
First Greenwood 108 W Cambridge Ave, Greenwood, SC 29646 (864) 229-5814
McGregor Dvera Hadden Gereralist - Education PT 6505 St. Andrew      dhadden@mcgpres.org 803-781-2391
McGregor Brooklynn Smith Youth Director PT 6505 St. Andrew      youth@mcgpres.org 803-781-2391
Providence-WC Linda Nevling DCE FT 1112 Hummingb       LSMN44@gmail.com 919-271-6729
Providence-WC Lauren Finnegan  Youth Director PT 1112 Hummingbird Dr., West Columbia, SC  29169803-794-6766
Shandon Ashley Lidikay Coordinator of Children and Youth PT 607 Woodrow St     ashleylidikay@gmail.com 803-771-4408
Shandon FT 607 Woodrow Street, Columbia, SC 29205 803 771-4408
South Aiken Allison Kelly Dir. Chilren and Families FT 1711 Whiskey Rd      allisonksapc@yahoo.com 803-648-9574
Spring Valley Zack Roper Interm Director for Children and YoFT 125 Sparkleberry     zack@svpc.org 803-788-3589
Eastminster Croskeys Royall Children's Ministries FT 3200 Trenholm R    croyall@eastminsterpres.org (803) 256-1654
Eastminster Laura Long Director of Youth, High School FT 3200 Trenholm R    laurapricelong@att.net (803) 256-1654
Eastminster Hannah Gordon Director of Middle School Youth FT 3200 Trenholm R    hgordon@eastminsterpres.org (803) 256-1654
Lake Murray Jane Jermac Dir. Of Children's Ministries PT 2721 Dutch Fork    janej.lmpchurch@gmail.com (803) 345-5140
Lake Murray Taylor Rider Youth Director FT 2721 Dutch Fork    taylorr.lmpchurch@gmail.com (803) 345-5140
South Aiken Erin Morgan Associate - Youth and Missions FT 1711 Whiskey Rd      revesouthaiken@gmail.com 803-648-9574
Seven Oaks Michalea Craven Director for Children and Youth PT 530 St. Andrews    michaela@sopc.net 803-772-1761
Westminster Columb Chris Denny Pastor, Head of Staff FT 1715 Broad Riv    rev.chris.denny@gmail.com 803.772.1338
Camping Ministries Kevin Cartee Executive Director FT 457 Camp Fellows     emily@campfellowship.org 864.998.3400
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Camping Ministries Emily Keinker Assistant Director FT 457 Camp Fellows     kevin@campfellowship.org 864.998.3400

Chandler Salley Looking for a youth PC Grad from McGreggor Pres
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